VB ALENo Abek@RTA

NORTINDALDONOSTIARRA

Times

MAIALEN
ALKORTA
BAQUERIZA
Bornin:
DONOSTIA
11-26-1998
Competing Times
Season Club inthe Condition on
ACT boat
2025 No
2024 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed O 4
2023 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 13 1
2022 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 13 0
2021 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 13 0
2020 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 11 1
2019 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 14 0
2018 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 4 0
2017 KAIARRIBA Yes Formed 2 0
2016 EFROL AK No Formed
2015 E:QROL AK No Formed
2014 E:QROL AK No Formed
2013 UR No Formed

KIROLAK

Clubs

W N W WWws

NORTINDZ
DONOSTIA

Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

92
79
23
24
36
23

10:02,02 13:23,74
10:24,08 12:51,08
10:44,06 11:47,90
10:37,98 13:14,84
10:50,44 11:45,86
10:59,28 14:06,48
11:08,00 11:53,78
11:19,20 13:50,62



