

**MAIALEN  
ALKORTA  
BAQUERIZA**

**NORTINDA  
DONOSTIA**

Born in:  
DONOSTIA  
11-26-1998

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs points	Number of flags	Best time	Worst time
2025		No								
2024	KAIARRIBA	Yes	Own	0	4	4	92		10:02,02	13:23,74
2023	KAIARRIBA	Yes	Own	13	1	3	79	4	10:24,08	12:51,08
2022	KAIARRIBA	Yes	Own	13	0	3	23		10:44,06	11:47,90
2021	KAIARRIBA	Yes	Own	13	0	3	24	1	10:37,98	13:14,84
2020	KAIARRIBA	Yes	Own	11	1	2	36	2	10:50,44	11:45,86
2019	KAIARRIBA	Yes	Not own	14	0	3	23		10:59,28	14:06,48
2018	KAIARRIBA	Yes	Not own	4	0				11:08,00	11:53,78
2017	KAIARRIBA	Yes	Not own	2	0				11:19,20	13:50,62
2016	UR KIROLAK	No	Formed							
2015	UR KIROLAK	No	Formed							
2014	UR KIROLAK	No	Formed							
2013	UR KIROLAK	No	Formed							